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DESCRIPTION

Empty Patch Panel of 1U for coaxial  distribution block or 
conectors BNC or F.

SPECIFICATIONS

Colour Black

Material SPCC Cold Rolled Steel

Dimensions (mm) 485 x 45

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Code Unit Weight (kg) Box dimensions (cm) EAN

82230701118 0,3 51 x 9 x 7 5608445034113

TECHNICAL DRAWING (mm)

 

 482,4 

 4
3,

90

 

 21,90

 

 58,13  51,68   
10

,25

(x1
0)

 4
3,

90

 7,70 

 7,70 


